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Industry at a glance:

Why should you care?

So, where does your company rank?
Position Company Name LinkedIn URL Location Employees on LinkedIn No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) % Shared (Last 30 Days) Rank Change

1 Cain Lamarre https://www.linkedin.com/company/cain-lamarre/Canada 454 41 9.03% ▲ 0
2 Langlois Avocats https://www.linkedin.com/company/langloisavocats/Canada 332 28 8.43% ▲ 1
3 Hicks Morley https://www.linkedin.com/company/hicks-morley/Canada 260 21 8.08% ▲ 3
4 Torkin Manes  https://www.linkedin.com/company/torkin-manes/Canada 247 17 6.88% ▼ -2
5 Clark Wilson  https://www.linkedin.com/company/clark-wilson-llp/Canada 281 19 6.76% ▲ 3
6 Bereskin & Parr  https://www.linkedin.com/company/bereskin-&-parr/Canada 240 16 6.67% ▲ 3
7 Burnet, Duckworth & Palmer  https://www.linkedin.com/company/burnet-duckworth-&-palmer-llp/Canada 261 17 6.51% New Entry
8 Cox & Palmer https://www.linkedin.com/company/cox-&-palmer/Canada 433 27 6.24% ▲ 3
9 WeirFoulds  https://www.linkedin.com/company/weirfoulds-llp/Canada 266 14 5.26% ▼ -4

10 Lerners  https://www.linkedin.com/company/lerners-llp/Canada 426 19 4.46% ▼ -3
11 Field Law https://www.linkedin.com/company/field-law/Canada 341 15 4.40% New Entry
12 Blaney McMurtry  https://www.linkedin.com/company/blaney-mcmurtry-llp/Canada 299 12 4.01% ▲ 3
13 Smart & Biggar https://www.linkedin.com/company/smartbiggar/Canada 367 14 3.81% ▲ 0
14 McLennan Ross  https://www.linkedin.com/company/mclennanross/Canada 251 9 3.59% ▼ -4
15 Farris  https://www.linkedin.com/company/farrisllp/Canada 234 8 3.42% ▲ 1
16 Lawson Lundell  https://www.linkedin.com/company/lawsonlundell/Canada 444 15 3.38% ▼ -4
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Visit our website our contact us at support@dsmn8.com


